ELECTRONIC COUNTERS, POWER METER, VOLTMETER
178
GPIB
NNNNEEEEWWWW
The MF2400 series is composed of three frequency counters: the
MF2412A (20 GHz), the MF2413A (27 GHz), and the MF2414A (40
GHz).
They are ideal for evaluating mobile radio communications devices

Temperature ±5 x 10–8 ±1.5 x 10–8 ±1 x 10–9
characteristics –10˚ to 60˚C (with reference to 25˚C)
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
• Options 01/02/03: Crystal oscillator
Model/order No. Name
Main frame
MF2412A Microwave Frequency Counter
MF2413A Microwave Frequency Counter
MF2414A Microwave Frequency Counter
Standard accessories
J0017 Power cord, 2.5 m: 1 pc
F0012 Fuse, 3.15 A: 2 pcs
W1227AE MF2412A/2413A/2414A operation manual: 1 copy
Options
MF2412A-01 Crystal oscillator (5 x 10–9/day)
MF2413A-01 Crystal oscillator (5 x 10–9/day)
MF2414A-01 Crystal oscillator (5 x 10–9/day)
MF2412A-02 Crystal oscillator (2 x 10–9/day)
MF2413A-02 Crystal oscillator (2 x 10–9/day)
MF2414A-02 Crystal oscillator (2 x 10–9/day)
MF2412A-03 Crystal oscillator (5 x 10–10/day)
MF2413A-03 Crystal oscillator (5 x 10–10/day)
MF2414A-03 Crystal oscillator (5 x 10–10/day)
*4: Measurement frequency (GHz)/10 count (rms)
*5: Measurement frequency (GHz)/2 count (rms)
*6: 10 MHz when using internal reference signal; outputs signal based on
this signal (1/2/5/10 MHz) when using external reference signal